	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  0 > 0070.2511.B1
	0070.2511.B1 (Schurter Inc)
		    Part Number:
            0070.2511.B1
		    Manufacturer:
            Schurter Inc
		    Description:
            VARISTOR 39V 250A DISC 5MM
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Varistors, MOVs
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.12700 (This price is for reference only)
		 0070.2511.B1 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    0070.2511.B1  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
AT-1620-TWT-R PUI Audio, Inc.  BUZZER MAGNETIC 6V 16MM PC MOUNT
SCE028LD3MG5B Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZ VDC 2.9KHZ MULTI-TONE
PNX-91425 Bud Industries  PANEL ALUM 8.27X5.27X0.06"
CU-2103-B Bud Industries  BOX ALUM 4.00X2.25X2.25" GRY
1456PG4BKBU Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 14X7.5X4.2" BLK/BLU
RL-7771 Bud Industries  LEVELER STEM NON-SKID PAD
A9CCA-1008E TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFK10A/AE10/AFK10A
0982680117 Molex Inc  1.25MM JMPR LGT 229 TYPE A 6POS
0152681023 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.25 JMPR LGT 203 TYP
H2AXG-10104-A4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1503TR/A2015A/X 4"
H2ABT-10106-B6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1502TR/A3049B/H1500TR 6"
H3BKH-1606M Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HSR16H/AE16M/HPK16H
M1CXK-4036J 3M  IDC CABLE - MKC40K/MC40G/X
5129C SL005 Alpha Wire  5129C SLATE 100 FT
85407 BK001 Alpha Wire  CBL FLEX 600V 14AWG BLACK 1K'
09456000310 Harting  RJI CABLE AWG 22/7 HYBRID 10M-
784133 YL005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 4AWG YELLOW 100'
BT1.5I-C Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE BARB TY 40LB 6.1"
3240729 Phoenix Contact  CABLE TIE
CTAPF2/0-12TP-Q Panduit Corp  CABLE TAP COMPRESSION COPPER
RT-375-2-X-SP TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
EC0580-000 TE Connectivity  6161707
1013164:X Phoenix Contact  TERM MARKER
PR11-51-2.50A-23709-2-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR PUSH-RESET
TA45-ABDBL150U2-AZM02 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 15A 240VAC 60VDC
0LEY0AASX Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR CART 600V 30A IN LINE
0853.0066 Schurter Inc  FEL FUSEHOLDER 16X16
0313010.VXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 32V SB 3AG 10A
SSQC 750 Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 750MA 125VAC 2410 FAST
BK/GMD-V-600MA Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 600MA 250V T-LAG GLASS AXL
CL-200 Amphenol Advanced Sensors  CURRENT LIMITER INRUSH
MF72-012D25 Cantherm  CURRENT LIMITER INRUSH 12OHM 20%
1.5KA39AHE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 33.3VWM 53.9VC 1.5KA
MALCE30AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 30VWM 48.4VC AXIAL
15KPA240E3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 240VWM R6
MXLSMBJ90CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 90VWM 146VC DO214AA
MXLP4KE82CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 70.1VWM 113VC DO41
MXL1.5KE22CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 18.8VWM 30.6VC CASE1
1N6058A Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 53VWM 85VC DO13
SM05T1 ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 5VWM 9.8VC SOT23
	0070.2511.B1  keywords
	    	0070.2511.B1
	0070.2511.B1  Schurter Inc
	0070.2511.B1  pdf
	0070.2511.B1  datasheet
	0070.2511.B1  price
	0070.2511.B1  distributor
	electronic components 0070.2511.B1
	0070.2511.B1  Circuit Protection
	0070.2511.B1  TVS - Varistors, MOVs
	0070.2511.B1  VARISTOR 39V 250A DISC 5MM
	0070.2511.B1
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .